ALLEGATO 1
I Grado - Ragazze/i e Cadette/i

MODULO ISCRIZIONE ORIENTEERING 2018/2019

Istituto

Sede Scolastica

Docente Accompagnatore

Ragazze
COGNOME NOME Data di nascita
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Ragazzi
COGNOME NOME Data di nascita
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Cadette
COGNOME NOME Data di nascita

O 0| N| O | | W| N| =




Cadetti

COGNOME NOME Data di nascita

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
Data Il Dirigente Scolastico

(Timbro e Firma)




ALLEGATO 2
II Grado - Allieve/i e Junior F/M

MODULO ISCRIZIONE ORIENTEERING 2018/2019

Istituto

Sede Scolastica

Docente Accompagnatore

Allieve
COGNOME NOME Data di nascita
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Allievi
COGNOME NOME Data di nascita
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Juniores F
COGNOME NOME Data di nascita

O 0| N| O | | W| N| =




Juniores M

COGNOME NOME Data di nascita

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
Data Il Dirigente Scolastico

(Timbro e Firma)




